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TRADE MARK REGISTRATIONS EXPIRED

The following trade mark registrations have not been renewed.

[111] [G11] [180] [730] [740 / 750]
ERR K T LG sttEimE WA AR % BEA ANHYA L
Trade Mark Class No. Expiry Date Owner's Name Owner's Address for Service
No.
19591259 5 28—-08—2008 WARNER-LAMBERT COMPANY  DEACONS
LLC 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

19740042 31 31-08-2008 PARAMOUNT FARMING HASTINGS & CO.
COMPANY 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19740044 31 31-08-2008 PARAMOUNT CITRUS WILKINSON & GRIST
ASSOCIATION 6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19740216 5 30—08-2008 JOHNSON & JOHNSON, WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19740974 30 31-08-2008 MEIJI SEIKA KAISHA, WENPING & CO.
LTD. 17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

19741043 31 31-08-2008 PARAMOUNT FARMING HASTINGS & CO.
COMPANY 5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

19883286 1 02-09-2008 KABUSHIKI KAISHA JSM
NIPPON SHOKUBAI 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
(NIPPON SHOKUBAI CO.,  CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
LTD.)

19883287 29 28-08-2008 TOP-BRITE MARKETING DEACONS
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19883288

19883739

19883740

19883794

19884064

1988B2252

1988B3471

1988B3865

1988B4130

19890058

19890440

19890891

17

10

10

23

18

10

12

12

28—08—-2008

27-08-2008

27-08-2008

27-08-2008

01-09-2008

27-08-2008

01-09-2008

28—08—-2008

28-08-2008

27-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

SERVICES LIMITED

ELECTROLUX HOME
PRODUCTS, INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
JUNKOSHA,

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
JUNKOSHA

LRC PRODUCTS LIMITED

SHIVAKI (UAPAN)
INDUSTRIES LIMITED

KABUSHIKI KAISHA NIHON
KENKO ZOSHIN KENKYUKAI

FILORE S.P.A.

WYETH HOLDINGS
CORPORATION

YING LOONG CHEONG
INDUSTRIAL CO. LTD.

LRC PRODUCTS LIMITED

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

FORD MOTOR COMPANY

2/10

3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBERTSONS
57TH FLOOR, THE CENTER, 99 QUEEN'S
ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

HASTINGS & CO.

5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.

38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND MILLENNIUM
PLAZA, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

VIVIEN CHAN & CO.
38/F, COSCO TOWER, GRAND MILLENNIUM
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PLAZA, 183 QUEEN'S ROAD CENTRAL,

HONG KONG.
19893521 28 28—08—-2008 WILSON SPORTING GOODS DEACONS
CO. 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS

ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

1989B0744 10 27-08-2008 LRC PRODUCTS LIMITED HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1989B1184 9 27-08-2008 HEICO OHMITE, L.L.C. WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1989B1228 9 01-09-2008 INTERGRAPH CORPORATION  WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1989B2895 9 28-08-2008 SHOWBIZ PIZZA TIME, DEACONS
INC. 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

1989B3068 9 02-09-2008 NETWORK EQUIPMENT JSM
TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

1990B2217 10 27-08-2008 LRC PRODUCTS LIMITED. HASTINGS & CO.
5/F., GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

1990B2547 7 27-08-2008 WACKER CONSTRUCTION DEACONS
EQUIPMENT AG 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

1990B2548 7 27-08-2008 WACKER CONSTRUCTION DEACONS
EQUIPMENT AG 3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
200202560 5 31-08-2008 N.V. ORGANON DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
200202658 25 29-08-2008 LAM LAT MAN , N/A
200202659 18 31-08-2008 1.SAC LIMITED T.H.KOO & ASSOCIATES
ROOM A2, 15/F, UNITED CENTRE, 95

QUEENSWAY, HONG KONG.

200203355 25 28-08-2008 WENZHOU MAIDUSHI CHAN LING FAI
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200203651

200205074

200205835

200205836

200206156

200207215

200207284

200207577

200209132

200209444

200209724

200209859

33

14

14

25

25

16

25

25
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31-08-2008

28-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

01-09-2008

30-08-2008

01-09-2008

31-08-2008

29-08-2008

31-08-2008

FASHION CO., LTD.

MICHAEL MACHAT ,

ZHENG YE ELECTRICAL
CO., LTD.

ANNA KWOK HOI SZE ,

ANNA KWOK HOI SZE ,

WUHAN CHUZIFENG

GARMENTS CO., LTD.

SHENZHEN NEW WORLD
XTANGLONG TECHNOLOGY
DEVELOPMENT CO., LTD.

MARBLE SPORTSWEAR,
INC.

KING WORLD ENTERPRISES

PTY LTD.

Mexx Europe B.V.

KAO CHIH CHIN ,

CALZADOS VALSE, S.L.

PFIZER PRODUCTS INC.
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FLAT F, BLOCK 5, 15/F, WING FOK
CENTRE, FANLING, NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG.

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

FAIRBAIRN CATLEY LOW & KONG
23/F, SHUI ON CENTRE, 6-8 HARBOUR
ROAD, WANCHAI, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY SERVICES
CENTRE/HONG KONG PRODUCTIVTY
COUNCIL

IPSC, HKPC BUILDING, 78 TAT CHEE
AVENUE, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

CMS CAMERON MCKENNA
7TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

JSM
19TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING, 10
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

KING WORLD ENTERPRISES PTY LTD.
UNIT 31, 10TH FLOOR, METRO CENTRE
I, NO.21 LAM HING STREET, KOWLOON
BAY, HONG KONG.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, HONG KONG

KAO CHIH CHIN ,

FLAT 2813, YUE SANG HOUSE, KIN SANG
ESTATE, TUEN MUN, NEW TERRITORIES,
HONG KONG.

MARKS & CLERK
LEVEL 9, CYBERPORT 1, 100 CYBERPORT
ROAD, POK FU LAM, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG
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200210035

200210234

200210631

200211477

200211882

200213035

200213069

200213070

200213071

200213072

200213674

200214021

12

14

20

21

42
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31-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

28-08-2008

29-08-2008

01-09-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

30-08-2008

DENTSPLY INTERNATIONAL
INC.

PFIZER PRODUCTS INC.

DENTSPLY INTERNATIONAL
INC.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA
DNAFORM

OHLINS RACING AB

BRITISH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

THE WING ON SERVICES

LIMITED

THE WING ON SERVICES
LIMITED

THE WING ON SERVICES
LIMITED

THE WING ON SERVICES
LIMITED

INTEL CORPORATION

GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
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Bird & Bird
33F, 3 Pacific Place, 1 Queen's
Road East, HONG KONG

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

Bird & Bird
33F, 3 Pacific Place, 1 Queen's
Road East, HONG KONG

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

DEACONS
3RD — 7TH, 14TH & 29TH FLOORS
ALEXANDRA HOUSE, CENTRAL HONG KONG

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

K.K. LAU & CO.

UNIT 06, 5TH FLOOR, BEAUTIFUL GROUP
TOWER, 77 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

K.K. LAU & CO.

UNIT 06, 5TH FLOOR, BEAUTIFUL GROUP
TOWER, 77 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

K.K. LAU & CO.

UNIT 06, 5TH FLOOR, BEAUTIFUL GROUP
TOWER, 77 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

K.K. LAU & CO.

UNIT 06, 5TH FLOOR, BEAUTIFUL GROUP
TOWER, 77 CONNAUGHT ROAD CENTRAL,
HONG KONG.

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.
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200214022

200214023

200214024

200214025

200214026

200214554

200215409

200215713

2002B05375

2002B05518

2002B05740

2002B06733

2002B07533

10

41

42

25

36

32

31

25

16
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30-08-2008

30-08-2008

30—-08-2008

30-08-2008

30-08-2008

29-08—-2008

31-08-2008

30-08-2008

29-08-2008

28-08-2008

27-08-2008

27-08-2008

30—-08-2008

GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

GE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

YORK FASHIONS KNITTING
FTY. LTD.

SOUTH SEA HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

BEIERSDORF
AKTIENGESELLSCHAFT

DRAGON BROTHER DIGITAL
LOCK LTD.

MAY KAI TRADING
COMPANY LIMITED

MARS, INCORPORATED

PACO SPORTS
INTERNATIONAL LTD

485 (SUN BAODONG)
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WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

Kirkpatrick & Lockhart Preston
Gates Ellis

35th Floor, Two International
Finance Centre 8 Finance Street,
Central, Hong Kong

BAKER & MCKENZIE
14TH FLOOR, HUTCHISON HOUSE, 10
HARCOURT ROAD, HONG KONG.

N/A

MAY KAI TRADING COMPANY LIMITED
UNIT NO. 1008, 10/F, NAN FUNG
CENTRE, 264—298 CASTLE PEAK ROAD,
TSUEN WAN, NEW TERRITORIES, HONG
KONG.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

N/A
IHEEARAN T
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2002B09674

2002B09675

2002B09676

2002B10528

2002B11239

2002B11908

2002B12308

200300935

200301047

200301281

200301328

200301329

200302254

16

42

24

30

25

14

24

30
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31-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

29-08-2008

30-08-2008

01-09-2008

01-09-2008

28-08-2008

28-08-2008

30-08-2008

27-08-2008

28-08-2008

27-08-2008

TIMELESS SOFTWARE
LIMITED

TIMELESS SOFTWARE
LIMITED

TIMELESS SOFTWARE
LIMITED

MARS, INCORPORATED

MARS, INCORPORATED

FAGO WEIQIO (HONG
KONG) INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

IWORK LIMITED

CHUCK WAT MAN ,
SOMAL INDUSTRIAL (KD
LTD

TIP TOP WATER & COOLER
SERVICES LTD.

LAU HUNG WO TRADING AS
CHUNG KONG KAI LOK
BEDDINGS CO.

KABUSHIKI KAISHA

DNAFORM

MARS, INCORPORATED

7/10

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302—
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG

CHINA.HK INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY
SERVICES CO., LTD.

2503-6, 25/F, CC WU BUILDING, 302-
308 HENNESSY ROAD, HONG KONG

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—-3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

HKRTP LIMITED
RM 1602, OMEGA PLAZA, 32 DUNDAS
STREET, MONGKOK, KOWLOON.

ROBERT WANG SOLICITORS
21ST FLOOR, NINE QUEEN'S ROAD
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

N/A

N/A

N/A

LAU HUNG WO TRADING AS CHUNG KONG
KAI LOK BEDDINGS CO.

FLAT A, B, 6/F, BLOCK B, MARVEL
IND. BLDG., KWAI FUNG, NEW
TERRITORIES, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAT COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—3, Golden Centre, 188
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200302311

200302312

200303682

200304965

200305110

200306233

200306392

200306473

200311180

2003164 38AA

2003B00870

2003B01309

35

38

35

38

19

31

35
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29-08-2008

29-08-2008

01-09-2008

01-09-2008

29-08-2008

27-08-2008

27-08-2008

02-09-2008

27-08-2008

01-09-2008

28-08-2008

28—08—-2008

SHAZAM ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

SHAZAM ENTERTAINMENT
LIMITED

BRITISH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

BRITISH
TELECOMMUNICATIONS
PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY

TWINTEK HOLDINGS
LIMITED; AND UNITED
AIM LIMITED TRADING AS
TRISTAR BUILDING
MATERIALS COMPANY

MARS, INCORPORATED

Temenos Headquarters

SA

AXEDA IP, INC.

ZHONGDA INDUSTRIAL
GROUP CORPORATION

KOHLER MIRA LIMITED

LAM YIN SANG ,

IMGROMA B.V.

8/10

Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, HONG KONG

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building, 10
Chater Road, HONG KONG

REBECCA LO & CO

1408 DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

MARGOLIS & ASSOCIATES
SUITE 1901 PACIFIC PLAZA, 410 DES
VOEUX ROAD WEST, HONG KONG.

Yu & Partners
Suite 1802—-3, Golden Centre, 188
Des Voeux Road, Central, Hong Kong.

Wilkinson & Grist
6th Floor, Prince's Building,
Chater Road, Hong Kong.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

VICTOR CHU & CO

77TH FLOOR, TWO INTERNATIONAL
FINANCE CENTRE, 8 FINANCE STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ECCLES & LEE

SUITE 2217, JARDINE HOUSE, 1
CONNAUGHT PLACE, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

N/A

SO KEUNG YIP & SIN, SOLICITORS AND
NOTARIES, TRADE MARK AND PATENT
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2003B02653 3

2003B06708 42

2003B07151 42

2003B07152 42

2003B09953 9

2003B10856 36

2003B12308 39

200402491 35
200403884 18
200404010 25
200404898 11

28-08-2008

29-08-2008

29-08-2008

29-08-2008

31-08-2008

31-08-2008

28-08-2008

29-08-2008

01-09-2008

01-09-2008

30-08-2008

COLGATE—-PALMOLIVE
COMPANY

INWORLD (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

INWORLD (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

INWORLD (HONG KONG)
LIMITED

COMPUWARE CORPORATION

BANQUE CANTONALE
VAUDOISE

ARCHAIO, LLC

CHINADOTCOM STRATEGIC,

INC.

FAR EAST FOUNDATION
CO., LTD.

FAR EAST FOUNDATION
CO., LTD.

ol 15

9/10

AGENTS

802-805, 8TH FLOOR, WHEELOCK HOUSE,
NO. 20 PEDDER STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

SIT, FUNG, KWONG & SHUM

18TH FLOOR, GLOUCESTER TOWER, THE
LANDMARK, 11 PEDDER STREET,
CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

ROBIN BRIDGE & JOHN LIU
6TH FLOOR, WINCOME CENTRE, 39 DES
VOEUX ROAD CENTRAL, HONG KONG.

WENPING & CO.
17/F., TUNG WAI COMMERCIAL BLDG.,
111 GLOUCESTER ROAD, HONG KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

CHINADOTCOM CORPORATION LEGAL
DEPARTMENT

34/F CITICORP CENTRE, 18 WHITFIELD
ROAD, CAUSEWAY BAY, HONG KONG.

FAR EAST FOUNDATION CO., LTD.
814, TUNG YING BUILDING, 100 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.

FAR EAST FOUNDATION CO., LTD.
814, TUNG YING BUILDING, 100 NATHAN
ROAD, KOWLOON, HONG KONG.
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2004B05718 35 28-08-2008 ARCHAIO, LLC
2004B05719 40 28-08-2008 ARCHAIO, LLC
200500942 1 29-08-2008 HENKEL CORPORATION

10/10

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

REBECCA LO & CO.

1408, DINA HOUSE, RUTTONJEE CENTRE,
11 DUDDELL STREET, CENTRAL, HONG
KONG.

WILKINSON & GRIST
6TH FLOOR, PRINCE'S BUILDING,
CHATER ROAD, HONG KONG.



